
Class 1Level 1 Judge : Ann Lee

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

3 Alison Jones Mahogany Dawn Of Barleydust 200 - = + = W/D

4 Alison Jones Milwyr Jubilee For A Queen Of Barleydust 200 - 11 = 189 + 4 = 193 1.19.69 Q

6 Barbara Whittaker Van De Galeystukken Vincent 200 - 20 = 180 + 5 = 185 2.01.18 Q

7 Carol Thomas Gruffy Barker 200 - = + = NQ

8 Carol Thomas Jumping Jack Crash 200 - = + = NQ

11 Caroline Leigh Little Miss Millie 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.23.44 3

13 Chris Roberts Nelbekio Ideal Isadora 200 - 13 = 187 + 10 = 197 1.33.19 Q

17 Elaine Cosgrove Denver 200 - 8 = 192 + 9 = 201 1.30.34 Q

19 Georgia Hatton Limartine Reddy To Run AW(S) 200 - 9 = 191 + 10 = 201 1.23.44 6

21 Gillian Bonser Fudgery Doo 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.35.43 4

22 Ginny Davies Cynhifa Seb 200 - 6 = 194 + 5 = 199 1.33.81 Q

26 Holly Jervis Lady Bug Fly Away Home AW(G) 200 - 23 = 171 + 7 = 184 1.39.52 Q

27 Holly Jervis Mudspan Jumbles AW(S) 200 - 50 = 150 + 5 = 155 2.08.87 NQ

30 Jane Prince Miadsac Pearl Harbour 200 - 19 = 181 + 9 = 190 SWE Q

32 Jeanette Marina Marinbox a Perfect Murder 200 - = + = NQ

35 Julie Botterill Muddiwarx Link To The Past 200 - = + = W/D

36 Julie Botterill Runa Queen Malverne At Muddiwarx (IMP Cze) 200 - 18 = 182 + 7 = 189 1.14.72 Q

37 Julie Nelson Nelbekio Just The Ticket 200 - = + = W/D

38 Julie Nelson Solipse Gelato Noce di Cocco at Nelbekio (IMPSVK) 200 - 30 = 170 + 0 = 170 1.49.78 NQ
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39 Karan Jones Paytoehall Tilly 200 - 22 = 178 + 9 = 187 1.27.72 Q

42 Kaye Littlehales Tarnedge Rum of Kayendor 200 - 16 = 184 + 10 = 194 1.40.06 Q

44 Kristy Stephenson Denwyn Flare 200 - 13 = 187 + 10 = 197 1.37.18 Q

45 Lesley Keane Rosa's Boy 200 - = + = NQ

46 Lesley Olbinson Rattustrap Citra at Carapast 200 - = + = W/D

47 Lorraine edwards The Gingerbread Boy Rufus 200 - = + = NQ

48 Louise Ayton Alfies Little White Wolf 200 - = + = W/D

49 Louise Ayton Fizzy Sugar Pops 200 - = + = W/D

50 Louise Lee Ameya Alma Lu 200 - 10 = 190 + 10 = 200 1.11.29 Q

51 Louise Lee Enormous Viva La Vida 200 - 9 = 191 + 10 = 201 1.08.31 5

61 Sarah Hardman Yoga Von Romanshof (IMP POL) 200 - = + = W/D

65 Sue Brown Borderbrook Lucky Charm of Delpinia 200 - 12 = 188 + 3 = 191 1.28.09 Q

67 Susan Heath Hurry Up Harry C'Mon 200 - = + = W/D

74 Fiona Holdsworth Magical Mabel 200 - 6 = 194 + 10 = 204 1.23.24 2

75 Ann Fawcett Fawcetts Black Knight 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.29.19 1

76 Gareth Thomas Dame Nellie Noodles 200 - 44 = 156 + 4 = 160 2.17.93 NQ

79 Jenny Daniels WhywhywhyDelilah 200 - 59 = 141 + 5 = 146 1.57.14 NQ

80 Jennie Fildes-Moss Dellkos Diamond 200 - = + = W/D

Class 2Level 2 Judge :   Jayne Crowther

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time PlacePoints Lost Sub Total
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6 Barbara Whittaker Van De Galeystukken Vincent 200 - 24 = 176 + 10 = 186 1.42.59 Q

11 Caroline Leigh Little Miss Millie 200 - 20 = 180 + 10 = 190 1.27.22 Q

15 Denise Byrne Nanhoron Glo's Bro Kev NAF 200 - 17 = 183 + 7 = 190 1.32.28 Q

17 Elaine Cosgrove Denver 200 - 15 = 185 + 9 = 194 1.20.19 Q

18 Elaine Hargreaves Moss Hysteria 200 - 14 = 186 + 10 = 196 1.12.13 5

19 Georgia Hatton Limartine Reddy To Run AW(S) 200 - 13 = 187 + 7 = 194 1.08.47 Q

21 Gillian Bonser Fudgery Doo 200 - 16 = 184 + 3 = 187 1.27.81 Q

22 Ginny Davies Cynhifa Seb 200 - 41 = 159 + 10 = 169 1.55.69 NQ

26 Holly Jervis Lady Bug Fly Away Home AW(G) 200 - 34 = 166 + 10 = 176 1.31.50 Q

27 Holly Jervis Mudspan Jumbles AW(S) 200 - 59 = 141 + 4 = 145 1.54.22 NQ

30 Jane Prince Miadsac Pearl Harbour 200 - 28 = 172 + 7 = 179 1.20.38 Q

31 Jeanette Marina Imperium Dikusar Agata Kristi at Marinbox 200 - 15 = 185 + 8 = 193 1.11.03 Q

34 Julie Botterill Awelymor Maelee Avec Muddiwarx 200 - 35 = 165 + 8 = 173 1.13.03 NQ

36 Julie Botterill Runa Queen Malverne At Muddiwarx (IMP Cze) 200 - 17 = 183 + 10 = 193 1.08.10 Q

37 Julie Nelson Nelbekio Just The Ticket 200 - 40 = 160 + 1 = 161 1.32.72 NQ

38 Julie Nelson Solipse Gelato Noce di Cocco at Nelbekio (IMPSVK) 200 - 21 = 179 + 10 = 189 SWE Q

41 Kaye Littlehales Kaliture Appollo of Kayendor CDex-TDex RL1ex 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.18.69 2

42 Kaye Littlehales Tarnedge Rum of Kayendor 200 - = + = W/D

43 Kayleigh Sheild Diamond Rogue 200 - 20 = 180 + 8 = 188 1.37.41 Q

44 Kristy Stephenson Denwyn Flare 200 - 9 = 191 + 9 = 200 1.07.97 3

46 Lesley Olbinson Rattustrap Citra at Carapast 200 - 13 = 187 + 8 = 195 1.14.04 Q

47 Lorraine Edwards The Gingerbread Boy Rufus 200 - 20 = 180 + 9 = 189 1.58.12 Q

56 Penelope Bennett Lancelot Bill Barkington 200 - 24 = 176 + 10 = 186 1.13.57 Q



57 Rebecca Allsop Magic Murry 200 - = + = W/D

58 Sally Hallmark Jencro Silver Belle 200 - 15 = 185 + 10 = 195 1.11.25 6

59 Sally Hallmark Tamarind Carlotta 200 - 23 = 177 + 7 = 184 1.37.37 Q

61 Sarah Hardman Yoga Von Romanshof (IMP POL) 200 - = + = W/D

68 Vicki Martin Provale Holly 200 - 3 = 197 + 10 = 207 1.10.28 1

69 Victoria Fraser Denwyn Dash at Rhedynbryn (ISDS 00/373766) RL1Ex 200 - 36 = 164 + 0 = 164 1.35.00 NQ

70 Yvonne Murphy Effektnaya Liliya S Ozera Razliv 200 - 36 = 164 + 0 = 164 1.32.87 NQ

71 Yvonne Murphy Dromnagus Dragon Lady 200 - 47 = 153 + 0 = 153 1.50.31 NQ

74 Fiona Holdsworth Magical Mabel 200 - 7 = 193 + 7 = 200 1.20.44 4

76 Gareth Thomas Dame Nellie Noodles 200 - 51 = 149 + 2 = 151 2.13.38 NQ

80 Jennie Fildes-Moss Dellkos Diamond 200 - = + = W/D

Class 3Level 3 Judge :  Gail Holl

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

1 Alison Dyer Denwyn Dream (AX2) 200 - 10 = 190 + 9 = 199 1.45.07 3

10 Carole Thornley Roxy at Aricia 200 - 18 = 182 + 0 = 182 2.28.49 Q

12 Chris Roberts Chocolate Chipped Muffin 200 - 34 = 166 + 3 = 169 2.12.10 NQ

16 Denise Byrne Nanhoron Gwenniglo's Ginja Lvl1Ex 200 - = + = W/D

18 Elaine Hargreaves Moss Hysteria 200 - 34 = 166 + 10 = 176 1.59.78 Q

40 Karen Bonser Bicyclegirl 200 - 26 = 174 + 9 = 183 2.01.47 Q

41 Kaye Littlehales Kaliture Appollo of Kayendor CDex-TDex RL1ex 200 - 6 = 194 + 10 = 204 2.08.43 1

Points Lost Sub Total Bonus Total
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43 Kayleigh Sheild Diamond Rogue 200 - 26 = 174 + 8 = 182 2.14.44 Q

56 Penelope Bennett Lancelot Bill Barkington 200 - 31 = 169 + 6 = 175 2.07.69 Q

57 Rebecca Allsop Magic Murry 200 - = + = W/D

58 Sally Hallmark Jencro Silver Belle 200 - 40 = 160 + 1 = 161 2.21.72 NQ

59 Sally Hallmark Tamarind Carlotta 200 - = + = W/D

60 Sarah Hardman Kenaiteen Mungo of Joelay RL2.Ex 200 - 7 = 193 + 0 = 193 2.08.00 5

63 Sheelagh Conlan Milwyr Oom Pah Pah 200 - = + = W/D

68 Vicki Martin Provale Holly 200 - 6 = 194 + 3 = 197 1.45.25 4

70 Yvonne Murphy Effektnaya Liliya S Ozera Razliv 200 - 29 = 171 + 9 = 180 2.22.38 Q

72 June Lyons Strettonhill Shayla's Song 200 - 10 = 190 + 10 = 200 2.31.28 2

73 Lesley Hardie Diagemtas Millie the Minx 200 - 17 = 183 + 0 = 183 2.18.25 Q

78 Pam Mapp Sixela Smooth Operator 200 - 16 = 184 + 6 = 90 1.53.37 6

Class 4Level 4 Judge :  Ann Lee

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

1 Alison Dyer Denwyn Dream (AX2) 200 - 12 = 188 + 10 = 198 1.53.08 1

2 Alison Dyer Misty Moo Girl 200 - = + = NQ

10 Carole Thornley Roxy at Aricia 200 - = + = NQ

12 Chris Roberts Chocolate Chipped Muffin 200 - 35 = 165 + 10 = 175 2.20.44 Q

29 Jackie Bird Little Kirin Of Valgrays RL3Ex 200 - 15 = 185 + 10 = 195 2.12.32 2

52 Patricia Preston Hacesol Iced Tea 200 - 16 = 184 + 10 = 194 1.56.12 3
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60 Sarah Hardman Kenaiteen Mungo of Joelay RL2.Ex 200 - 16 = 184 + 10 = 194 2.15.50 4

63 Sheelagh Conlan Milwyr Oom Pah Pah 200 - = + = W/D

72 June Lyons Strettonhill Shayla's Song 200 - 18 = 182 + 10 = 192 2.54.00 5

73 Lesley Hardie Diagemtas Millie the Minx 200 - 26 = 174 + 10 = 184 2.44.12 6

Class 5Level 5 Judge :  Tony Lewenz

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

2 Alison Dyer Misty Moo Girl 200 - 27 = 173 + 0 = 173 1.59.75 NQ

14 Dawn Parker Soullaria Barbra Streisand 200 - 19 = 181 + 8 = 189 2.00.81 1

33 Joan Hoyle Bosley Bootlegger 200 - 23 = 177 + 9 = 186 2.04.00 3

54 Patricia Preston Reivermorada Icefyre Free 200 - 14 = 186 + 0 = 186 1.56.66 2

Class 6Level 6 Judge :  Trudy Longhurst

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

5 Barbara Whittaker Van De Galeystukken Rock n Roll Wez 200 - 16 = 184 + 5 = 189 2.42.50 4

9 Carole Thornley Ashford Spice @ Aricia 200 - 28 = 172 + 10 = 182 2.59.36 5

14 Dawn Parker Soullaria Barbra Streisand 200 - 24 = 176 + 5 = 181 3.14.36 6

20 Gillian Armstrong Austmans Omega Nebula 200 - = + = W/D

23 Heather Mee Lamintone Dare to Dream AW(S) VW RL6Ex 200 - = + = W/D
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24 Helen Belcher Alhambian Malcolm Young RL6.Ex 200 - 16 = 184 + 8 = 192 2.51.56 3

25 Helen Belcher Alhambian Ray Winstone RL6.Ex 200 - 31 = 169 + 9 = 178 2.50.74 NQ

28 Jackie Bird Jaysah Karysma Spirit RW 200 - 27 = 173 + 6 = 179 2.29.02 NQ

53 Patricia Preston Hacesol Storm in a Teacup 200 - 31 = 169 + 10 = 179 3.10.39 NQ

62 Shauna Booth Little Wizard of Ashford RW 200 - = + = NQ

64 Sue Brown Arrodare No Surprise of Delphinia RL5 Ex 200 - 15 = 185 + 10 = 195 3.26.36 2

66 Sue Brown Stillmoor Tartan Banner of Delphinia RW 200 - 5 = 195 + 5 = 200 2.24.85 1

Class Level 1 Judge : Jayne Crowther

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

5 Barbara Whittaker Van De Galeystukken Vincent 200 - = + = NQ

6 Caroline Leigh Little Miss Millie 200 - 9 = 191 + 10 = 201 1.04.81 Q

14 Harriet Gray Willow Wazzle 200 - 21 = 179 + 10 = 189 1.09.78 Q

15 Heather Haye Kaibijo Flashdown a Gauche 200 - 1 = 199 + 10 = 209 53.12 1

19 Imogen Baker Fantastic Mr Foxy 200 - 4 = 196 + 7 = 203 53.57 4

23 Jean Cole Sarlesam Lord Lionel 200 - 48 = 152 + 9 = 161 1.42.38 NQ

26 Julie Botterill Lebenslust Marshall Von Muddiwarx 200 - = + = W/D

27 Julie Botterill Muddiwarx Link To The Past 200 - = + = W/D

28 Julie Botterill Runa Queen Malverne At Muddiwarx (IMP Cze) 200 - 19 = 181 + 3 = 184 47.78 Q

29 Julie Gregory Diamond Jade 200 - 9 = 191 + 10 = 201 53.66 Q

30 Karan Jones Paytoehall Tilly 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.10.34 Q

RAFFA'S RASCALS DOG TRAINING OPEN RALLY COMPETITION - SUNDAY  14.4.2024
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34 Kristy Stephenson Denwyn Flare 200 - 7 = 193 + 10 = 203 59.44 6

35 Lesley Keane Rosa's Boy 200 - 28 = 172 + 9 = 181 1.25.65 Q

36 Lorraine Edwards The Gingerbread Boy Rufus 200 - 14 = 186 + 10 = 196 1.29.31 Q

37 Louise Ayton Alfies little white wolf 200 - = + = W/D

38 Louise Ayton Fizzy sugar pops 200 - = + = W/D

39 Louise Lee Ameya Alma Lu 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 48.68 3

40 Louise Lee Enormous Viva La Vida 200 - 13 = 187 + 10 = 197 59.53 Q

41 Fiona Grogan Drumbase Babylon 200 - 16 = 184 + 6 = 190 59.57 Q

42 Fiona Grogan Drumbase Power of Black (Imp Aus) 200 - 17 = 183 + 8 = 191 1.26.78 Q

57 Sue Roberts Cliff Dreamer 200 - = + = W/D

59 Susan Heath Hurry Up Harry C'Mon 200 - = + = W/D

60 Tamasine Stretton Herumen Mountain Cerrig 200 - 16 = 184 + 10 = 194 54.15 Q

61 Tamasine Stretton Melangel Ziggy 200 - 2 = 198 + 10 = 208 47.10 2

62 Tina Smith My Little Rivernix 200 - 10 = 190 + 10 = 200 54.53 Q

70 Fiona Holdsworth Magical Mabel 200 - 7 = 193 + 10 = 203 58.97 5

74 Jenny Daniels WhywhywhyDelilah 200 - = + = W/D

75 Jennie Fildes-Moss Dellkos Diamond 200 - = + = W/D

Class Level 2 Judge :   Kaye Littlehales

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

5 Barbara Whittaker Van De Galeystukken Vincent 200 - 22 = 178 + 8 = 186 1.51.32 Q

RAFFA'S RASCALS DOG TRAINING OPEN RALLY COMPETITION - SUNDAY  14.4.2024

Points Lost Sub Total Bonus Total



6 Caroline Leigh Little Miss Millie 200 - 19 = 181 + 10 = 191 1.44.40 Q

8 Denise Byrne Nanhoron Glo's Bro Kev NAF 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.56.59 5

10 Elaine Hargreaves Moss Hysteria 200 - = + = W/D

14 Harriet Gray Willow Wazzle 200 - 24 = 176 + 10 = 186 1.49.41 Q

15 Heather Haye Kaibijo Flashdown a Gauche 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.23.56 Q

19 Imogen Baker Fantastic Mr Foxy 200 - 38 = 162 + 8 = 170 2.00.59 NQ

25 Julie Botterill Awelymor Maelee Avec Muddiwarx 200 - 29 = 171 + 8 = 179 1.24.53 Q

28 Julie Botterill Runa Queen Malverne At Muddiwarx (IMP Cze) 200 - 23 = 177 + 10 = 187 1.10.78 Q

29 Julie Gregory Diamond Jade 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.31.69 Q

31 Kathy Mangan Ballantine's Special Blend 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.25.16 3

32 Kathy Mangan Sarkam Special Reserve 200 - 9 = 191 + 10 = 201 1.23.40 Q

33 Kayleigh Sheild Diamond Rogue 200 - 24 = 176 + 8 = 184 1.55.72 Q

34 Kristy Stephenson Denwyn Flare 200 - 7 = 193 + 10 = 203 1.43.37 Q

35 Lesley Keane Rosa's Boy 200 - 37 = 163 + 2 = 165 2.05.94 NQ

36 Lorraine Edwards The Gingerbread Boy Rufus 200 - 15 = 185 + 9 = 194 2.13.54 Q

41 Fiona Grogan Drumbase Babylon 200 - 46 = 154 + 5 = 159 1.44.72 NQ

42 Fiona Grogan Drumbase Power of Black (Imp Aus) 200 - 34 = 166 + 10 = 176 1.45.06 Q

49 Sally Hallmark Jencro Silver Belle 200 - 5 = 195 + 9 = 204 1.37.87 6

50 Sally Hallmark Tamarind Carlotta 200 - 23 = 177 + 8 = 185 2.17.19 Q

51 Sarah Hardman Graysenber Baby Be Mine for Joelay 200 - 3 = 197 + 10 = 207 1.58.84 1

55 Shirley Roberts George Forever the Best 200 - 20 = 180 + 10 = 190 2.16.88 Q

57 Sue Roberts Cliff Dreamer 200 - 27 = 173 + 6 = 179 2.10.31 Q

62 Tina Smith My Little Rivernix 200 - 17 = 183 + 9 = 192 SWE Q



63 Vicki Martin Provale Holly 200 - 3 = 197 + 9 = 206 1.26.16 2

64 Victoria Fraser Denwyn Dash at Rhedynbryn (ISDS 00/373766) RL1 Ex 200 - 23 = 177 + 8 = 185 1.43.78 Q

65 Yvonne Murphy Dromnagus Dragon Lady 200 - = + = W/D

66 Yvonne Murphy Effektnaya Liliya S Ozera Razliv 200 - = + = W/D

67 Ann Lee Midorchi Magical Polly 200 - 28 = 172 + 7 = 179 1.44.85 Q

70 Fiona Holdsworth Magical Mabel 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.28.35 4

71 Ann Fawcett Vonnyisle Ice Lord 200 - 11 = 189 + 10 = 199 1.37.75 Q

75 Jennie Fildes-Moss Dellkos Diamond 200 - = + = W/D

Class Level 3 Judge :  Carole Thornley

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

1 Alison Dyer Denwyn Dream (AX2) 200 - 3 = 197 + 10 = 207 2.15.03 1

3 Anna Sharp The Last Royal Rebel RL2-EX 200 - 12 = 188 + 10 = 198 2.33.50 5

8 Denise Byrne Nanhoron Gwenniglo's Ginja Lvl1Ex 200 - = + = W/D

10 Elaine Hargreaves Moss Hysteria 200 - = + = NQ

11 Fiona Veste Little Conan The Destroyer 200 - = + = NQ

22 Janice Bentley Ronnie Socks 200 - 14 = 186 + 10 = 196 2.22.75 Q

31 Kathy Mangan Ballantine's Special Blend 200 - 6 = 194 + 7 = 201 1.53.53 3

33 Kayleigh Sheild Diamond Rogue 200 - 38 = 162 + 10 = 172 2.22.81 NQ

43 Natalie Gray Corney Beck Bouncey Fun 200 - 10 = 190 + 10 = 200 1.56.16 4

49 Sally Hallmark Jencro Silver Belle 200 - = + = W/D
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50 Sally Hallmark Tamarind Carlotta 200 - = + = W/D

51 Sarah Hardman Graysenber Baby Be Mine for Joelay 200 - 29 = 171 + 10 = 181 2.17.66 Q

52 Sarah Hardman Kenaiteen Mungo of Joelay RL2.Ex 200 - 18 = 182 + 0 = 182 2.32.06 Q

54 Sheelagh Conlan Milwyr Oom Pah Pah 200 - 29 = 171 + 10 = 181 2.34.87 Q

55 Shirley Roberts George Forever the Best 200 - 33 = 167 + 7 = 174 3.37.06 NQ

63 Vicki Martin Provale Holly 200 - 6 = 194 + 8 = 202 2.03.97 2

66 Yvonne Murphy Effektnaya Liliya S Ozera Razliv 200 - 33 = 167 + 10 = 177 2.54 Q

67 Ann Lee Midorchi Magical Polly 200 - = + = NQ

68 Lesley Hardie Diagemtas Millie the Minx 200 - 13 = 187 + 7 = 194 2.43.43 Q

69 June Lyons Strettonhill Shayla's Song 200 - 14 = 186 + 9 = 195 2.34 Q

71 Ann Fawcett Vonnyisle Ice Lord 200 - 44 = 156 + 7 = 163 3.00.66 NQ

72 Pam Mapp Sixela Smooth Operator 200 - 9 = 191 + 6 = 197 2.22.94 6

73 Pat O'Connor My Jack of Heart 200 - 16 = 184 + 5 = 189 3.38 Q

Class Level 4 Judge :  Carole Thornley

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

1 Alison Dyer Denwyn Dream (AX2) 200 - 6 = 194 + 10 = 204 2.17.28 1

2 Alison Dyer Misty Moo Girl 200 - 29 = 171 + 9 = 180 2.34.00 6

3 Anna Sharp The Last Royal Rebel RL2-EX 200 - = + = W/D

11 Fiona Veste Little Conan The Destroyer 200 - = + = NQ

13 Harriet Gray Mimikins Our Princess RL3EX 200 - 19 = 181 + 9 = 190 2.48.97 4
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21 Jackie Bird Little Kirin Of Valgrays RL3Ex 200 - 7 = 193 + 10 = 203 2.37.25 2

22 Janice Bentley Ronnie Socks 200 - = + = NQ

43 Natalie Gray Corney Beck Bouncey Fun 200 - = + = NQ

44 Patricia Preston Hacesol Iced Tea 200 - 12 = 188 + 9 = 197 2.07.44 3

52 Sarah Hardman Kenaiteen Mungo of Joelay RL2.Ex 200 - 24 = 176 + 9 = 185 2.33.37 5

58 Sue Roberts Iscoyd Solstice 200 - = + = NQ

68 Lesley Hardie Diagemtas Millie the Minx 200 - 35 = 165 + 10 = 175 3.11.91 Q

69 June Lyons Strettonhill Shayla's Song 200 - = + = NQ

Class Level 5 Judge :  Trudy Longhurst

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

2 Alison Dyer Misty Moo Girl 200 - = + = W/D

7 Dawn Parker Soullaria Barbra Streisand 200 - 31 = 169 + 9 = 178 2.26.66 NQ

13 Harriet Gray Mimikins Our Princess RL3EX 200 - 39 = 161 + 8 = 169 2.57.57 NQ

24 Jo Stocks Jolie Fille Blonde 200 - 20 = 180 + 10 = 190 3.09.43 3

46 Patricia Preston Reivermorada Icefyre Free 200 - 18 = 182 + 8 = 190 2.18.55 2

48 Julie Westwood Amathus Especially For You Jocolda RL4.Ex 200 - 30 = 170 + 10 = 180 2.55.16 4

56 Sophie Damerow Jules vom Palais Brinn 200 - = + = W/D

58 Sue Roberts Iscoyd Solstice 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 2.47.88 1

Points Lost Sub Total Bonus Total
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Class Level 6 Judge :  Gail Holl

Ring 

No
Handler Dog Name Time Place

4 Barbara Whittaker Van De Galeystukken Rock n Roll Wez 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 2.16.12 1

7 Dawn Parker Soullaria Barbra Streisand 200 - 25 = 175 + 10 = 185 2.44.22 Q

12 Gillian Armstrong Austmans Omega Nebula 200 - = + = W/D

16 Heather Mee Lamintone Dare to Dream AW(S) VW RL6Ex 200 - = + = W/D

17 Helen Belcher Alhambian Malcolm Young RL6.Ex 200 - 10 = 190 + 5 = 195 2.29.81 5

18 Helen Belcher Alhambian Ray Winstone RL6.Ex 200 - 7 = 193 + 10 = 203 2.17.75 2

20 Jackie Bird Jaysah Karysma Spirit RW 200 - 28 = 172 + 5 = 177 2.29.19 NQ

24 Jo Stocks Jolie Fille Blonde 200 - 42 = 158 + 7 = 165 3.16.75 NQ

45 Patricia Preston Hacesol Storm in a Teacup 200 - 9 = 191 + 9 = 200 2.10.87 3

48 Julie Westwood Amathus Especially For You Jocolda RL4.Ex 200 - 19 = 181 + 9 = 190 2.40.15 6

53 Shauna Booth Little Wizard of Ashford RW 200 - 14 = 186 + 10 = 196 2.30.75 4

56 Sophie Damerow Jules vom Palais Brinn 200 - = + = W/D

Points Lost Sub Total Bonus Total


